
2014 Surrey Schools Ski Championships

 Individual Slalom Results - Primary

MINI - Girls
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr       1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1   24  DISNEY Evie          SURBITON A                 4         14.96    14.54    29.50
  2   45  VERNON Charlotte     DANES HILL SCH B           3         15.22    15.22    30.44
  3   68  WILSON Phoebe        ST. TERESAS SCH (Ind)      3         16.13    14.44    30.57
  4   88  BOKER-PRICE Mimi     SURBITON  K                4         16.80    16.47    33.27
  5   60  DENNING Alicia       DANES HILL SCH C           1         16.77    17.42    34.19
  6   90  KARSO-MUBARAK Maya   SURBITON  K                4         17.99    16.95    34.94
  7   27  HUGHES Lucy          SURBITON A                 3         17.21    18.03    35.24
  8   92  PHILLIPS Joanna      SURBITON  L                4         18.60    16.75    35.35
  9   26  CLARKE Alice         SURBITON A                 4         17.97    17.89    35.86
 10   49  MILLER Annabelle     DANES HILL SCH C           2         19.35    18.41    37.76
 11   62  CLARK Sophie         DANES HILL SCH E           3         23.54    22.99    46.53
      25  HOLT Eleanor         SURBITON A                 3         16.52      DSQ
      43  BOHN Annabel         DANES HILL SCH DNS14       3           DNS      DNS
      44  COUGHLAN Harriet     DANES HILL SCH B           2           DSQ    16.83
      46  EDGAR Clemence       DANES HILL SCH B           2         17.81      DSQ
      50  DRAKE Amber          DANES HILL SCH B           2         18.82      DSQ
      61  LARSEN Klara         DANES HILL SCH DNS9        2           DNS      DNS
      63  BEARZATTO Angelia    DANES HILL SCH DNS4        2           DNS      DNS
      64  WASHINGTON Talisa    DANES HILL SCH DNS5        1           DNS      DNS
      65  SINGH Esha           DANES HILL SCH E           2           DSQ      DNS
      66  BROWN Francesca      DANES HILL SCH DNS10       2           DNS      DNS
      67  PATON Isla           GLENESK SCH (Ind)          2           DNS      DNS
      87  PINNIGER Anwen       SURBITON  K                4           DNS      DNS
      89  DAVIES Roxanne       SURBITON  K                4           DNS      DNS

MINI - Boys
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr       1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1   33  KADRNKA Tobias       SURBITON C                 4         11.17    11.26    22.43
  2   41  GILLETT Matthew      DANES HILL SCH A           3         11.44    11.52    22.96
  3   18  ALLDRIDGE-BATE Ben   CRANMORE SCH C             4         12.41    11.57    23.98
  4   40  WEEKS Jack           DANES HILL SCH A           2         12.52    12.52    25.04
  5   34  McDONALD Cameron     SURBITON C                 4         12.63    12.55    25.18
  6   16  BARNES Morgan        CRANMORE SCH C             4         13.73    13.38    27.11
  7   35  De-SARAM Ewan        SURBITON C                 4         13.94    13.38    27.32
  8   22  BOWLES Archie        CRANMORE SCH D             3         14.25    13.77    28.02
  9   19  WILLIAMS Henry       CRANMORE SCH C             4         15.70    15.44    31.14
 10   42  EPERON Archie        DANES HILL SCH A           3         15.54    15.61    31.15
 11   36  VERITY Thomas        SURBITON C                 4         16.07    15.86    31.93
 12   39  LYNN William         DANES HILL SCH A           3         16.29    15.80    32.09
 13    3  FIGNA Riccardo       ROKEBY SCH A               2         16.67    15.75    32.42
 14    1  LLOYD Theo           ROKEBY SCH A               3         16.95    16.15    33.10
 15   58  JOVANOVICH Luca      DANES HILL SCH E           1         18.02    17.68    35.70
 16   17  PATON Alex           CRANMORE SCH C             4         29.17    12.86    42.03
 17   47  HUTCHINGS Teddy      DANES HILL SCH C           3         31.79    16.93    48.72
 18   54  KING Max             DANES HILL SCH D           2         44.73    18.14    62.87
       2  DAVIES William       ROKEBY SCH A               3           DSQ      DSQ
       4  AL-SARAF Ibraheem    ROKEBY SCH A               4           DSQ    19.06
      48  ROGER Charlie        DANES HILL SCH C           3           DSQ    16.99
      51  WASHINGTON Alex      DANES HILL SCH DNS7        3           DNS      DNS
      52  MEADE James          DANES HILL SCH D           2           DSQ      DSQ
      53  SIMM Rory            DANES HILL SCH E           3           DSQ      DSQ
      55  SMITH Rory           DANES HILL SCH DNS1        2           DNS      DNS
      56  PRICE Freddie        DANES HILL SCH DNS8        2           DNS      DNS



      57  HANSSEN Max          DANES HILL SCH DNS2        3           DNS      DNS
      59  BEARZATTO Noah       DANES HILL SCH DNS3        1           DNS      DNS
      71  MELLON-HENDRY Caspar SOUTH FARNHAM INF (Ind)    1           DSQ      DNF

B&G - Girls
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr       1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1   76  WEEKS Ella           DANES HILL SCH P           6         10.22    10.08    20.30
  2   29  HINTON Tilly         SURBITON B                 6         12.34    11.71    24.05
  3   72  HART Katie           GUILDFORD HIGH A           5         12.53    13.55    26.08
  4   30  HOLT Josephine       SURBITON B                 6         13.66    13.16    26.82
  5   79  JOVANOVICH Rose      DANES HILL SCH P           5         14.16    13.73    27.89
  6   78  LAWRENCE Zoe         DANES HILL SCH P           6         14.14    14.03    28.17
  7   32  KING Grace           SURBITON B                 5         14.30    13.89    28.19
  8   93  JESSE Kaylis         SURBITON  L                5         14.50    14.75    29.25
  9   23  HAMBLETON Chloe      ROWAN SCH                  6         14.92    14.51    29.43
 10   82  WALSH Ju-Ju          DANES HILL SCH Q           6         14.86    14.66    29.52
 11   83  MILLER Lillian       DANES HILL SCH Q           5         15.23    14.73    29.96
 12   31  REES Molly           SURBITON B                 6         15.42    14.55    29.97
 13   94  SIBER Maya           SURBITON  L                5         14.66    15.42    30.08
 14   73  KEMKERS Saskia       GUILDFORD HIGH A           5         16.11    15.57    31.68
 15   85  ROGER Olivia         DANES HILL SCH D           6         16.20    16.14    32.34
 16   74  MORRIS Beth          GUILDFORD HIGH A           5         22.80    17.58    40.38
 17   91  DATTANI Sienna       SURBITON  L                5         17.29    26.28    43.57
 18   86  MALCOLM Ailsa        DANES HILL SCH D           5         68.86    13.70    82.56
      75  LEVER Lucy           GUILDFORD HIGH A           5           DSQ    15.22
      77  VESELY Ophelia       DANES HILL SCH P           6           DNS      DNS
      84  LARSEN Louisa        DANES HILL SCH DNS13       6           DNS      DNS

B&G - Boys
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr       1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1   70  MELLON-HENDRY Freddi SOUTH FARNHAM JUN (Ind)    6         10.24    10.10    20.34
  2   37  KADRNKA Markus       SURBITON D                 6         10.44    10.20    20.64
  3   15  BARNES Calver        CRANMORE SCH B             6         11.19    11.06    22.25
  4   95  BOHN Tobias          DANES HILL SCH N           6         11.99    11.98    23.97
  5   21  CLARKE Finnian       CRANMORE SCH D             5         12.03    12.52    24.55
  6   14  WILLIAMS George      CRANMORE SCH B             5         12.89    12.13    25.02
  7   38  JONES Christian      SURBITON D                 6         12.69    12.82    25.51
  8    6  SMEDLEY Toby         ROKEBY SCH B               6         13.17    12.85    26.02
  9   13  ALLDRIDGE-BATE Charl CRANMORE SCH B             6         13.55    13.15    26.70
 10    7  EGBY William         ROKEBY SCH B               6         13.60    13.57    27.17
 11   20  WOOD Felix           CRANMORE SCH D             5         14.37    13.73    28.10
 12    8  FIGNA Leonardo       ROKEBY SCH B               5         14.22    13.94    28.16
 13   12  WILSON Joshua        CRANMORE SCH B             6         14.26    14.21    28.47
 14   28  HUDSON Thomas        SURBITON D                 6         14.22    14.37    28.59
 15   98  FLETCHER Nicky       DANES HILL SCH Q           5         16.18    15.22    31.40
       5  GUY Freddie          ROKEBY SCH B               6           DSQ    11.42
       9  BIEDRZYCKI Seb       ROKEBY SCH C               5         15.43      DSQ
      10  DeVALL Joshua        ROKEBY SCH C               5         15.62      DSQ
      11  QUINN Aidan          ROKEBY SCH C               6         16.55      DSQ
      80  SMITH Tommy          DANES HILL SCH N           6           DNS      DNS
      81  FLETCHER Harry       DANES HILL SCH Q           6         17.18      DSQ
      96  DRAKE Max            DANES HILL SCH N           5         23.55      DSQ
      97  MACATEER Ben         DANES HILL SCH DNS6        6           DNS      DNS

Overall Primary - Girls
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr  Cat  1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1   76  WEEKS Ella           DANES HILL SCH P           6  B&G    10.22    10.08    20.30
  2   29  HINTON Tilly         SURBITON B                 6  B&G    12.34    11.71    24.05
  3   72  HART Katie           GUILDFORD HIGH A           5  B&G    12.53    13.55    26.08
  4   30  HOLT Josephine       SURBITON B                 6  B&G    13.66    13.16    26.82
  5   79  JOVANOVICH Rose      DANES HILL SCH P           5  B&G    14.16    13.73    27.89
  6   78  LAWRENCE Zoe         DANES HILL SCH P           6  B&G    14.14    14.03    28.17
  7   32  KING Grace           SURBITON B                 5  B&G    14.30    13.89    28.19
  8   93  JESSE Kaylis         SURBITON  L                5  B&G    14.50    14.75    29.25
  9   23  HAMBLETON Chloe      ROWAN SCH                  6  B&G    14.92    14.51    29.43
 10   24  DISNEY Evie          SURBITON A                 4 MINI    14.96    14.54    29.50
 11   82  WALSH Ju-Ju          DANES HILL SCH Q           6  B&G    14.86    14.66    29.52
 12   83  MILLER Lillian       DANES HILL SCH Q           5  B&G    15.23    14.73    29.96
 13   31  REES Molly           SURBITON B                 6  B&G    15.42    14.55    29.97
 14   94  SIBER Maya           SURBITON  L                5  B&G    14.66    15.42    30.08
 15   45  VERNON Charlotte     DANES HILL SCH B           3 MINI    15.22    15.22    30.44
 16   68  WILSON Phoebe        ST. TERESAS SCH (Ind)      3 MINI    16.13    14.44    30.57
 17   73  KEMKERS Saskia       GUILDFORD HIGH A           5  B&G    16.11    15.57    31.68
 18   85  ROGER Olivia         DANES HILL SCH D           6  B&G    16.20    16.14    32.34
 19   88  BOKER-PRICE Mimi     SURBITON  K                4 MINI    16.80    16.47    33.27



 20   60  DENNING Alicia       DANES HILL SCH C           1 MINI    16.77    17.42    34.19
 21   90  KARSO-MUBARAK Maya   SURBITON  K                4 MINI    17.99    16.95    34.94
 22   27  HUGHES Lucy          SURBITON A                 3 MINI    17.21    18.03    35.24
 23   92  PHILLIPS Joanna      SURBITON  L                4 MINI    18.60    16.75    35.35
 24   26  CLARKE Alice         SURBITON A                 4 MINI    17.97    17.89    35.86
 25   49  MILLER Annabelle     DANES HILL SCH C           2 MINI    19.35    18.41    37.76
 26   74  MORRIS Beth          GUILDFORD HIGH A           5  B&G    22.80    17.58    40.38
 27   91  DATTANI Sienna       SURBITON  L                5  B&G    17.29    26.28    43.57
 28   62  CLARK Sophie         DANES HILL SCH E           3 MINI    23.54    22.99    46.53
 29   86  MALCOLM Ailsa        DANES HILL SCH D           5  B&G    68.86    13.70    82.56
      25  HOLT Eleanor         SURBITON A                 3 MINI    16.52      DSQ
      43  BOHN Annabel         DANES HILL SCH DNS14       3 MINI      DNS      DNS
      44  COUGHLAN Harriet     DANES HILL SCH B           2 MINI      DSQ    16.83
      46  EDGAR Clemence       DANES HILL SCH B           2 MINI    17.81      DSQ
      50  DRAKE Amber          DANES HILL SCH B           2 MINI    18.82      DSQ
      61  LARSEN Klara         DANES HILL SCH DNS9        2 MINI      DNS      DNS
      63  BEARZATTO Angelia    DANES HILL SCH DNS4        2 MINI      DNS      DNS
      64  WASHINGTON Talisa    DANES HILL SCH DNS5        1 MINI      DNS      DNS
      65  SINGH Esha           DANES HILL SCH E           2 MINI      DSQ      DNS
      66  BROWN Francesca      DANES HILL SCH DNS10       2 MINI      DNS      DNS
      67  PATON Isla           GLENESK SCH (Ind)          2 MINI      DNS      DNS
      75  LEVER Lucy           GUILDFORD HIGH A           5  B&G      DSQ    15.22
      77  VESELY Ophelia       DANES HILL SCH P           6  B&G      DNS      DNS
      84  LARSEN Louisa        DANES HILL SCH DNS13       6  B&G      DNS      DNS
      87  PINNIGER Anwen       SURBITON  K                4 MINI      DNS      DNS
      89  DAVIES Roxanne       SURBITON  K                4 MINI      DNS      DNS

Overall Primary - Boys
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr  Cat  1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1   70  MELLON-HENDRY Freddi SOUTH FARNHAM JUN (Ind)    6  B&G    10.24    10.10    20.34
  2   37  KADRNKA Markus       SURBITON D                 6  B&G    10.44    10.20    20.64
  3   15  BARNES Calver        CRANMORE SCH B             6  B&G    11.19    11.06    22.25
  4   33  KADRNKA Tobias       SURBITON C                 4 MINI    11.17    11.26    22.43
  5   41  GILLETT Matthew      DANES HILL SCH A           3 MINI    11.44    11.52    22.96
  6   95  BOHN Tobias          DANES HILL SCH N           6  B&G    11.99    11.98    23.97
  7   18  ALLDRIDGE-BATE Ben   CRANMORE SCH C             4 MINI    12.41    11.57    23.98
  8   21  CLARKE Finnian       CRANMORE SCH D             5  B&G    12.03    12.52    24.55
  9   14  WILLIAMS George      CRANMORE SCH B             5  B&G    12.89    12.13    25.02
 10   40  WEEKS Jack           DANES HILL SCH A           2 MINI    12.52    12.52    25.04
 11   34  McDONALD Cameron     SURBITON C                 4 MINI    12.63    12.55    25.18
 12   38  JONES Christian      SURBITON D                 6  B&G    12.69    12.82    25.51
 13    6  SMEDLEY Toby         ROKEBY SCH B               6  B&G    13.17    12.85    26.02
 14   13  ALLDRIDGE-BATE Charl CRANMORE SCH B             6  B&G    13.55    13.15    26.70
 15   16  BARNES Morgan        CRANMORE SCH C             4 MINI    13.73    13.38    27.11
 16    7  EGBY William         ROKEBY SCH B               6  B&G    13.60    13.57    27.17
 17   35  De-SARAM Ewan        SURBITON C                 4 MINI    13.94    13.38    27.32
 18   22  BOWLES Archie        CRANMORE SCH D             3 MINI    14.25    13.77    28.02
 19   20  WOOD Felix           CRANMORE SCH D             5  B&G    14.37    13.73    28.10
 20    8  FIGNA Leonardo       ROKEBY SCH B               5  B&G    14.22    13.94    28.16
 21   12  WILSON Joshua        CRANMORE SCH B             6  B&G    14.26    14.21    28.47
 22   28  HUDSON Thomas        SURBITON D                 6  B&G    14.22    14.37    28.59
 23   19  WILLIAMS Henry       CRANMORE SCH C             4 MINI    15.70    15.44    31.14
 24   42  EPERON Archie        DANES HILL SCH A           3 MINI    15.54    15.61    31.15
 25   98  FLETCHER Nicky       DANES HILL SCH Q           5  B&G    16.18    15.22    31.40
 26   36  VERITY Thomas        SURBITON C                 4 MINI    16.07    15.86    31.93
 27   39  LYNN William         DANES HILL SCH A           3 MINI    16.29    15.80    32.09
 28    3  FIGNA Riccardo       ROKEBY SCH A               2 MINI    16.67    15.75    32.42
 29    1  LLOYD Theo           ROKEBY SCH A               3 MINI    16.95    16.15    33.10
 30   58  JOVANOVICH Luca      DANES HILL SCH E           1 MINI    18.02    17.68    35.70
 31   17  PATON Alex           CRANMORE SCH C             4 MINI    29.17    12.86    42.03
 32   47  HUTCHINGS Teddy      DANES HILL SCH C           3 MINI    31.79    16.93    48.72
 33   54  KING Max             DANES HILL SCH D           2 MINI    44.73    18.14    62.87
       2  DAVIES William       ROKEBY SCH A               3 MINI      DSQ      DSQ
       4  AL-SARAF Ibraheem    ROKEBY SCH A               4 MINI      DSQ    19.06
       5  GUY Freddie          ROKEBY SCH B               6  B&G      DSQ    11.42
       9  BIEDRZYCKI Seb       ROKEBY SCH C               5  B&G    15.43      DSQ
      10  DeVALL Joshua        ROKEBY SCH C               5  B&G    15.62      DSQ
      11  QUINN Aidan          ROKEBY SCH C               6  B&G    16.55      DSQ
      48  ROGER Charlie        DANES HILL SCH C           3 MINI      DSQ    16.99
      51  WASHINGTON Alex      DANES HILL SCH DNS7        3 MINI      DNS      DNS
      52  MEADE James          DANES HILL SCH D           2 MINI      DSQ      DSQ
      53  SIMM Rory            DANES HILL SCH E           3 MINI      DSQ      DSQ
      55  SMITH Rory           DANES HILL SCH DNS1        2 MINI      DNS      DNS
      56  PRICE Freddie        DANES HILL SCH DNS8        2 MINI      DNS      DNS
      57  HANSSEN Max          DANES HILL SCH DNS2        3 MINI      DNS      DNS
      59  BEARZATTO Noah       DANES HILL SCH DNS3        1 MINI      DNS      DNS
      71  MELLON-HENDRY Caspar SOUTH FARNHAM INF (Ind)    1 MINI      DSQ      DNF
      80  SMITH Tommy          DANES HILL SCH N           6  B&G      DNS      DNS



      81  FLETCHER Harry       DANES HILL SCH Q           6  B&G    17.18      DSQ
      96  DRAKE Max            DANES HILL SCH N           5  B&G    23.55      DSQ
      97  MACATEER Ben         DANES HILL SCH DNS6        6  B&G      DNS      DNS



2014 Surrey Schools Ski Championships

     Team Event Results - Primary

MINI - Girls
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  SURBITON A                         48.69        50.46        99.15
     DANES HILL SCH DNS14                                           DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH B                   51.85                       DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS9                                            DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS4                                            DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS5                                            DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS10                                           DNQ
     SURBITON  K                                                    DNQ

MINI - Boys
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  SURBITON C                         37.74        37.19        74.93
  2  DANES HILL SCH A                   39.50        39.65        79.15
  3  CRANMORE SCH C                     41.84        37.81        79.65
     ROKEBY SCH A                                    50.96          DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS7                                            DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS1                                            DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS8                                            DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS2                                            DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS3                                            DNQ

MINI - Mixed
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  DANES HILL SCH C                   67.91        51.34       119.25
     DANES HILL SCH E                                               DNQ

B&G - Girls
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  DANES HILL SCH P                   38.52        37.84        76.36
  2  SURBITON B                         40.30        38.76        79.06
  3  SURBITON  L                        46.45        46.92        93.37
  4  GUILDFORD HIGH A                   51.44        44.34        95.78
     ROWAN SCH                                                      DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS13                                           DNQ

B&G - Boys
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  CRANMORE SCH B                     37.63        36.34        73.97
  2  SURBITON D                         37.35        37.39        74.74
  3  ROKEBY SCH B                       40.99        37.84        78.83
  4  CRANMORE SCH D                     40.65        40.02        80.67
     ROKEBY SCH C                       47.60                       DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS6                                            DNQ

B&G - Mixed
Pos  School                           1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  DANES HILL SCH Q                   46.27        44.61        90.88
  2  DANES HILL SCH D                  129.79        47.98       177.77



Overall Primary - Girls
Pos  School                    Cat    1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  DANES HILL SCH P          B&G      38.52        37.84        76.36
  2  SURBITON B                B&G      40.30        38.76        79.06
  3  SURBITON  L               B&G      46.45        46.92        93.37
  4  GUILDFORD HIGH A          B&G      51.44        44.34        95.78
  5  SURBITON A               MINI      48.69        50.46        99.15
     ROWAN SCH                 B&G                                  DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS14     MINI                                  DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH B         MINI      51.85                       DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS9      MINI                                  DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS4      MINI                                  DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS5      MINI                                  DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS10     MINI                                  DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS13      B&G                                  DNQ
     SURBITON  K              MINI                                  DNQ

Overall Primary - Boys
Pos  School                    Cat    1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  CRANMORE SCH B            B&G      37.63        36.34        73.97
  2  SURBITON D                B&G      37.35        37.39        74.74
  3  SURBITON C               MINI      37.74        37.19        74.93
  4  ROKEBY SCH B              B&G      40.99        37.84        78.83
  5  DANES HILL SCH A         MINI      39.50        39.65        79.15
  6  CRANMORE SCH C           MINI      41.84        37.81        79.65
  7  CRANMORE SCH D            B&G      40.65        40.02        80.67
     ROKEBY SCH A             MINI                   50.96          DNQ
     ROKEBY SCH C              B&G      47.60                       DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS7      MINI                                  DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS1      MINI                                  DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS8      MINI                                  DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS2      MINI                                  DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS3      MINI                                  DNQ
     DANES HILL SCH DNS6       B&G                                  DNQ

Overall Primary - Mixed
Pos  School                    Cat    1st Run      2nd Run        Total
  1  DANES HILL SCH Q          B&G      46.27        44.61        90.88
  2  DANES HILL SCH C         MINI      67.91        51.34       119.25
  3  DANES HILL SCH D          B&G     129.79        47.98       177.77
     DANES HILL SCH E         MINI                                  DNQ


